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Technische Daten

e Dusche e Chrom
e Zubehor e Brausehalter
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SP44440100

Name
11 Schraube, M5x8, SW2.5
2 PVC-Befestigungsplatte Ausgelaufen
3 Deckplatte, 7575 mm
31 0-Ring, d 26x2

3
A

1.1-8

Art.-Nr.

59904755
59913424
59913326
59913423
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